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cc 1000257482 cc 1010123612 Tl 1093432305
cc 1000328473 cc 1010135335 Tl 1093432312
cc 1000456428 cc 1010141793 Tl 1093432338
cc 1000463153 cc 1010143638 Tl 1093432344
cc 1000517716 cc 1010148725 Tl 1093432380
cc 1000534312 cc 1010153960 Tl 1093432389
cc 1000626394 Tl 1010179227 Tl 1093432418
cc 1000717711 Tl 1011392191 Tl 1093432437
cc 1000760405 Tl 1011392285 Tl 1093432479
cc 1000789156 Tl 1013036627 Tl 1093432481
cc 1000790994 Tl 1013103101 Tl 1093432536
cc 1000855333 cc 1013686463 Tl 1093432558
cc 1000973877 Tl 1014658815 Tl 1093432632
cc 1001295954 Tl 1014857113 Tl 1093432741
cc 1001819158 Tl 1015399286 cc 1093588264
cc 1001836258 Tl 1016000027 cc 1093588563
cc 1001892370 cc 1018509428 cc 1093588828
cc 1002047840 cc 1023960739 Tl 1093589154
cc 1002249643 Tl 1025523225 Tl 1093589270
cc 1002353528 Tl 1025525762 Tl 1093589368
cc 1002361962 Tl 1028880154 Tl 1093589825
cc 1002362235 Tl 1028880597 Tl 1093589854
cc 1002362355 Tl 1028881184 Tl 1093589965
cc 1002421117 Tl 1029220464 Tl 1093590088
cc 1002421241 Tl 1029641108 Tl 1093590475
cc 1002422846 Tl 1030040098 Tl 1093590855
Tl 1002431125 Tl 1030040334 Tl 1093592095
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cc 1002448529 Tl 1030080331 Tl 1093737203
cc 1002458763 Tl 1031646045 Tl 1093737394
cc 1002460252 Tl 1033096958 Tl 1093737727
cc 1002479491 Tl 1034280787 Tl 1093738665
cc 1002556814 Tl 1034303455 Tl 1093738955

cc 1002606244 cc 1040512582 Tl 1093739335
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Tl
cC
cC
Tl
cC
Tl
Tl
cC
Tl
cC
cC
cC
Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
cC
Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
cC

1121528203
1121528506
1121529269
1121529634
1122236310
1122397505
1122398281
1122415569
1122418663
1122507535
1122509508
1122510677
1122723444
1122816867
1122921857
1123201835
1123430580
1123430581
1123431797
1123800346
1123970326
1124361500
1124481367
1124849647
1124849774
1125550875
1125624885
1125758400
1125759353
1125766586
1126241420
1126422189
1126446070
1126707080
1126709932
1127044628
1127044674
1127044798
1127044975
1127045648
1127046010
1127046365
1127048968
1127050089
1127051007
1127051403
1127052623



cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc

1007766602
1007775705
1007810057
1007832974
1007843260
1007843590
1007855335
1007884301
1007898222
1007929891
1007949583
1007952541
1007952542
1007957622
1007957788
1007967846
1007974387
1010028815
1010086823
1010090666
1010096172
1010097608
1010106090
1010113582
1010119430
1010121425
1010121649
1192743794
1192760143
1192783211
1192798073
1192805762
1192807272
1192814637
1192896525
1192915677
1193063482
1238341852

T

T

T

ccC
T

T

Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
cc
cc
ccC
Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
cc
Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
cc
ccC
ccC
cc
cc
cc
cc
ccC
cc
cc
Tl

1092730857
1092940206
1092940225
1092940542
1092940783
1092940802
1092940873
1092940877
1092940931
1092959277
1093140102
1093141150
1093292410
1093292537
1093292954
1093293036
1093293075
1093293094
1093293097
1093293149
1093293667
1093293820
1093432086
1093432097
1093432215
1093432231
1093432270
1193071275
1193071741
1193073869
1193130580
1193137792
1193213074
1193213425
1193215469
1193230075
1193370433
1243140809

Tl
cC
cC
Tl
Tl
cC
cC
cC
cC
cC
cC
Tl
Tl
cC
cC
Tl
Tl
cC
cC
cC
cC
Tl
Tl
cC
cC
cC
cC
cC
cC
cC
cC
cC
cC
cC
cC
Tl
cC
cC

1127071067
1127208567
1127336253
1127336642
1127337814
1127348587
1127353806
1127357039
1127360017
1127578548
1127921342
1128104798
1130144269
1143242560
1148145424
1148213009
1148218197
1148703902
1148705581
1148954123
1148966162
1149463526
1149467907
1152942989
1152944758
1192714255
1192718727
1193396968
1193515333
1193536134
1193560441
1193579806
1193596635
1214215742
1232397174
1232401557
1234338582
1243140844



